PS53100026EN  page 1
March 27, 2026 4:15 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications & Colors page 3
•	 Mounting page 4

PS53100026EN   page 2
March 27, 2026 4:15 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: PRLX-UNA-M-927-06L-U-S-TRWH-NL-BRSS-C-W-DW
Domestic
Preferences
Brand Series Fixture Size CRI Nominal Output (lms/W)1, 2,3
[Blank] = Standard
BAA = Buy American Act
PRLX UNA = Unaro S = Small
M = Medium
L = Large
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
935 = 90 CRI, 3500K
940 = 90 CRI, 4000K
Small*
02L = 250 Lumens/6.3W
05L = 500 Lumens/11.1W
07L = 750 Lumens/16.2W
09L = 1000 Lumens/21.3W
12L = 1200 Lumens/28.9W
Medium*
01L = 150 lumens/6.3W
03L = 300 lumens/11.1W
04L = 450 lumens/16.2W
06L = 600 lumens/21.3W
07L = 700 lumens/28.9W
Large**
02L = 250 lumens/5.6W
05L = 550 lumens/14.8W
09L = 900 lumens/22.6W
12L = 1250 lumens/30.5W
16L = 1600 lumens/38.8W
20L = 2000 lumens/48.6W
23L = 2350 lumens/58.2W
27L = 2700 lumens/69.4W
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1.	 Only product configurations with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
1.	 Only product configurations with this designated prefix
2.	 See Lumen Output tables on pages 5, 6, and 8  for output by optic, CCT and
output level.
* = Small and Medium Sizes uses small light engine
** = Large Size uses medium light engine
Voltage Dimming Shade Color Shade Texture
U = Universal Voltage  (120-277V) S = 0-10V  (dimming from 100% to 1%) TRWH = Translucent White NL = Natural Lines
OW = Open Weave
PS = Pinstripe
Notes Notes Notes Notes
1.	 Large Shade is only available in OW.
Stem Kit
3DPSTEMASY36WHT = 36" White Stem Kit
3DPSTEMASY48WHT = 48" White Stem Kit
3DPSTEMASY96WHT = 96" White Stem Kit
3DPSTEMASY36BLK = 36" Black Stem Kit
3DPSTEMASY48BLK = 48" Black Stem Kit
3DPSTEMASY96BLK = 96" Black Stem Kit
Accessories
Notes
1.	 Rigid stem must be ordered
separately as an accessory.
Finial Color Mounting Type Power Cord/Stem Color Rigid Stem Length Canopy
WHTE = White
BLAK = Black
GRAY = Gray
ROSE = Rose
CAPP = Cappuccino
SAGE = Sage